
Anne Arundel Community College

Department Contacts

Contact Phone 410-777- EMAIL

ACA Achieving College/Career Advancement Kristi Tuccillo 2290 ACA@aacc.edu

ACH Architecture & Interior Design Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 aethalassinidis@aacc.edu

ACL Academic Literacies (formerly Reading Julie Schuman 2280 acldepartment@aacc.edu 

AFA African American Studies Mary Greene 2649 AfricanAmericanStudies@aacc.edu

AMS American Studies Mary Greene 2649 AmericanStudies@aacc.edu

ANT Anthropology Mary Greene 2649 Anthropology@aacc.edu

ARB World Languages-Arabic Susan Rous 7230 worldlanguages@aacc.edu

ART Visual Arts Susan Rous 7230 visualarts@aacc.edu

ASL World Languages-American Sign Language Susan Rous 7230 worldlanguages@aacc.edu

AST Astronomy Jason Barbour 1217 jpbarbour@aacc.edu

BIO Biology Debra Bartlett 1851 dbartlett@aacc.edu

BPA BPA - Business Administration/Accounting Stacy Korbelak 2429 slkorbelak@aacc.edu

BPA BPA - Business Management Stacy Korbelak 2429 slkorbelak@aacc.edu

CHE Chemistry Jason Barbour 1217 jpbarbour@aacc.edu

CHI World Languages-Chinese Susan Rous 7230 worldlanguages@aacc.edu

CJS Criminal Justice Karen Cook 7370 kcook@aacc.edu

COM Communications Julie Schuman 2280 communicationsdepartment@aacc.edu

CTA Computer Technologies Application Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 aethalassinidis@aacc.edu

CTP Computer Technologies Programming Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 aethalassinidis@aacc.edu

CTS Computer Technologies Systems Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 aethalassinidis@aacc.edu

DAN Performing Arts-Dance Susan Rous 7230 performingarts@aacc.edu

ECO ECO - Economics Stacy Korbelak 2429 slkorbelak@aacc.edu

EDU Teacher Education & Child Care (TEACH) Institute Dr. Karen Phelan 1956 kkphelan@aacc.edu

EET Electronics Engineering Technology Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 aethalassinidis@aacc.edu

EGR Engineering Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 aethalassinidis@aacc.edu

EMT Emergency Medical Technician Jasmine Burnside 7276 jlburnside@aacc.edu

ENG English Julie Schuman 2280 englishdepartment@aacc.edu

ENT Engineering Technologies Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 aethalassinidis@aacc.edu

ESI ESI - Entrepreneurial Studies Stacy Korbelak 2429 slkorbelak@aacc.edu

ELL English Language Learning Dana Marron 1834 dsmarron1@aacc.edu

FRE World Languages-French Susan Rous 7230 worldlanguages@aacc.edu

GEO Geography Mary Greene 2649 Geography@aacc.edu

GER World Languages-German Susan Rous 7230 worldlanguages@aacc.edu 

GRK World Languages-Greek Susan Rous 7230 worldlanguages@aacc.edu 

GSS Gender & Sexuality Studies Mary Greene 2369 gss@aacc.edu
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HEA Health, Fitness & Exercise Studies Genna Wiezorek 2302 glwiezorek@aacc.edu 

HEB World Languages-Hebrew Susan Rous 7230 worldlanguages@aacc.edu 

HIS History Mary Greene 2649 History@aacc.edu 

HIT Health Information Technology & Medical Coding Kimberly Hubert 7059 kahubert@aacc.edu 

HLS Homeland Security Karen Cook 7370 kcook@aacc.edu

HRM Hotel, Culinary Arts & Tourism (HCAT) Wendy Melchor 7073 HCAT_1@aacc.edu

HUM Humanities Susan Rous 7230 humanities@aacc.edu

HUS Human Services Genna Wiezorek 2302 glwiezorek@aacc.edu

IPH Interprofessional Healthcare Kimberly Hubert 7059 kahubert@aacc.edu

ITA World Languages-Italian Susan Rous 7230 worldlanguages@aacc.edu 

JPN World Languages-Japanese Susan Rous 7230 worldlanguages@aacc.edu 

LAT World Languages-Latin Susan Rous 7230 ammceachern@aacc.edu 

LGS Legal Studies Erin Gable 2839 edgable@aacc.edu

LPN Practical Nursing Jasmine Burnside 7276 jlburnside@aacc.edu

MAS Massage Therapy Genna Wiezorek 2302 glwiezorek@aacc.edu

MAT Mathematics Christina DeCastro 2360 mathematics@aacc.edu

MDA Medical Assisting-IV/EKG-IV, Healthcare Delivery Genna Wiezorek 2302 glwiezorek@aacc.edu

MEC Mechatronics Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 aethalassinidis@aacc.edu 

MLT Medical Laboratory Technician & Phlebotomy Kimberly Hubert 7059 kahubert@aacc.edu

MUS Performing Arts-Music Susan Rous 7230 performingarts@aacc.edu 

NUR Nursing Jasmine Burnside 7276 jlburnside@aacc.edu

PBH Public Health Professions Genna Wiezorek 2302 glwiezorek@aacc.edu

PHA Physician Assistant Piper Sands 1888 plsands@aacc.edu

PHE Physical Education Genna Wiezorek 2302 glwiezorek@aacc.edu

PHL Philosophy Mary Greene 2649 Philosophy@aacc.edu 

PHS Physical Science Jason Barbour 1217 jpbarbour@aacc.edu

PHY Physics Jason Barbour 1217 jpbarbour@aacc.edu

PLS Political Science Mary Greene 2649 Politicalscience@aacc.edu 

PRT World Languages-Portuguese Susan Rous 7230 worldlanguages@aacc.edu 

PSY Psychology Mary Greene 2649 Psychology@aacc.edu 

PTA Physical Therapist Assistant Kimberly Hubert 7059 kahubert@aacc.edu 

RAD Radiologic Technology Kimberly Hubert 7059 kahubert@aacc.edu

RUS World Languages-Russian Susan Rous 7230 worldlanguages@aacc.edu 

SGT Surgical Technician Kimberly Hubert 7059 kahubert@aacc.edu

SOC Sociology Mary Greene 2649 Sociology@aacc.edu 
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SPA World Languages-Spanish Susan Rous 7230 worldlanguages@aacc.edu 

SPT Sports Studies Genna Wiezorek 2302 glwiezorek@aacc.edu 

STM STEM: Science, Technology, Engineering & Math Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 aethalassinidis@aacc.edu 

THA Performing Arts-Theater Arts Susan Rous 7230 performingarts@aacc.edu 


